
 
Calendar of workshops  
25 February to 30 June 2019   (new workshops will be added as needed)

Fridays   8 March-5 April  For women affected by sexual     
(5 sessions)    assault and/or domestic violence  

Saturday   9 March  Grief and Loss 

Saturday   23 March  Grief and Loss 

Saturday  30 March   Bereaved parents art group 

Saturday 6 April   Bereaved parents art group 

Saturday 13    Grief and Loss 

Fridays  26 April-24 May    For women affected by sexual     
(5 Sessions)    assault and/or domestic violence 

Saturday  27 April   Bereaved parents art group 

Saturday 4 May    Bereaved parents art group 

Saturday 11 May   Grief and Loss 

Saturday 18 May   Grief and Loss 

Saturday 25 May    Bereaved parents art group 

Fridays 31 May-28 June   For women affected by sexual     
(5 sessions)    assault and/or domestic violence 

Saturday 1 June    Bereaved parents art group 

Saturday 15 June   Grief and Loss 

Saturday 22 June   Grief and Loss 

artforsoothing  
&strengthening



Imagination! Training for aged care providers and workers.  Provided directly in the 
workplace, designed and booked as needed. 

Workshops and training 
Designed and provided by Anne Riggs PhD.   All materials and morning tea 
provided. 

Location 
Garden studio, Highett. 

Information 
Details about each workshops/group, and the cost is available on my website 
www.anneriggs.com.  Or email for a flyer. 

Enquiries 
ariggs@alphalink.com.au  
0417 526 636 

Bookings 
All bookings are through Trying Bookings.  A link to each program is available on 
my website.    

NDIS 
If you have an NDIS plan, you may be able to attend these workshops as part of 
your program.  I can provide an invoice or quote to your provider. 

VOCAT 
If you are making a claim to VOCAT and want to include art in your recovery plan, 
I can provide you with a quote. 
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